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Anti-fall Bracket designCompact Split protective sleeve

PONModel

1490nm

1310nm>40dB

1550nm>30dB

50dBm ~ +16dBm

1480 ~1500

InGaAS

+0.2dB@1550nm≥-40dBm

<1.5dB

0.5dB±1nW@1550nm

0.01dB

5 Groups are set by the host computer

1310nm/1490nm/1550nm

900 Groups

-10°C ~ +50°C

0% ~ 95%RH

SC/UPC (Other types can be customized)

3 AA batteries

OPN-35 main machine, 

User manual download card, certificate, package

1310nm

1490nm>40dB

1550nm>40dB

-40dBm ~ +16dBm

1260 ~1360

1550nm

1310nm>40dB

1490nm>30dB

-50dBm ~ +23dBm

1539 ~ 1565

Measuring wavelength

Isolation
With filtering function

Testing range

Measurable optical frequency broadband

Sensor Type

Linearity

Insertion loss in penetration mode (dB)

Inherent uncertainty

Display resolution

Threshold setting

Calibration wavelength

Data storage

Operating temperature

Relative humidity

Interface type

Power supply

OPN-35
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Nanjing Jilong Optical Communication Co., Ltd
Contact us

Address：12F, Changfeng Technology Building 2, NO.14 
Xinghuo Rd, Pukou District Nanjing, Jiangsu, 210032, China
Tel: +86 25 58880885
Mail: info@jilongot.com
Web: www.JILONGOT.com

Focus on official
website for more


